16   SMW-AUTOBLOK
	� EXPANDING SLEEVE		� ARBOR
TMTPN
Expanding Mandrels TOBLER
Expanding Mandrels with pull-down sleeves
Clamping range Ø5,5 to 39,7 mm
Subject to technical changes.
For more detailed information,

Flange adaptors for spindle nose mounting
Centering plates for mandrels
Order Code Spindle Noze Type D D1 d I
TA1-5 5 135 104,8 82,58 16
TA1-6 6 165 133,4 106,39 18
TA1-8 8 220 171,4 139,735 20
When placing an order, please specify the order code and quantity.
Note:	 TA1-8, TMASIT-0 to 3, and other flange adaptors are made to
order.
Dimensions
(mm)
M12 × 3 (spacing 120°)
on φ133,4 for A1-6 et A1-8
6,5
φ35
M10 (3 × 120°)
φD1 d
42
M10 (3 × 120°)
φD
M6 (3 × 120°)
φ60
(3 × 120°)
φ75
φ85
I
Order Code D1 D2 D3 E
TA1-515 35 51,5 25,5 5
TA1-610 35 61,0 25,5 5
TA1-800 35 80,0 25,5 5
TA1-1000 35 100,0 25,5 17
Dimensions
(mm)
E
φD